

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

Page 1, line 17, replace "3,202,777" with "3,302,777" and replace "14,101,638" with
"14,201,638"

Page 1, line 18, replace "(523,415)" with "(503,415)" and replace "8,113,109" with "8,133,109"

Page 1, line 20, replace "3,807,514" with "3,927,514" and replace "25,292,068" with
"25,412,068"

Page 1, line 22, replace "5,287,577" with "5,407,577" and replace "13,424,014" with
"13,544,014"

Page 2, line 14, replace "5,142,577" with "5,262,577" and replace "14,215,868" with
"14,335,868"

Page 2, line 16, replace "3,462,514" with "3,582,514" and replace "26,083,922" with
"26,203,922"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.